SCSI Fine Pitch
Vertical PCB Mount
413
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312 Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters (inches).
NUMBER OF PANEL CUT-OUT DIMENSION TABLE
POSITIONS B G H
26 31.2 (1.230) 29.8 (1.175) 27.6 (1.085)
40 40.1 (1.580) 38.7 (1.525) 36.5 (1.435)

416
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312 Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters (inches).
Metal Shell Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER
BULKHEAD SIZE DIMENSIONS WITHOUT PCB WITH PCB WITHOUT PCB WITH PCB
MOUNTING STYLE AA BB CC DD EE SNAPLATCH SNAPLATCH SNAPLATCH SNAPLATCH
TAIL LENGTH = 4,39 [.173] TAIL LENGTH = 7,11 [.280]
2-56 Stand-Off HFR026PF29B1 HFR026PF29BS1 HFR026PF29B2 HFR026PF29BS2
4-40 Flush 37,2 31,2 27,1 19,5 15,2 HFR026PF29C1 HFR026PF29CS1 HFR026PF29C2 HFR026PF29CS2
2-56 Cable Latch with Rails
26
[1.465] [1.230] [1.065] [.766] [.600] HFR026PF29J1 HFR026PF29JS1 HFR026PF29J2 HFR026PF29JS2
2-56 Cable Latch w/o Rails HFR026PF29N1 HFR026PF29NS1 HFR026PF29N2 HFR026PF29NS2
2-56 Stand-Off HFR040PF29B1 HFR040PF29BS1 HFR040PF29B2 HFR040PF29BS2
4-40 Flush 46,1 40,1 35,9 28,3 24,1 HFR040PF29C1 HFR040PF29CS1 HFR040PF29C2 HFR040PF29CS2
2-56 Cable Latch with Rails
40
[1.815] [1.580] [1.415] [1.116] [.950] HFR040PF29J1 HFR040PF29JS1 HFR040PF29J2 HFR040PF29JS2
2-56 Cable Latch w/o Rails HFR040PF29N1 HFR040PF29NS1 HFR040PF29N2 HFR040PF29NS2
2-56 Stand-Off HFR050PF29B1 HFR050PF29BS1 HFR050PF29B2 HFR050PF29BS2
4-40 Flush 52,5 46,5 42,3 34,7 30,5 HFR050PF29C1 HFR050PF29CS1 HFR050PF29C2 HFR050PF29CS2
2-56 Cable Latch with Rails
50
[2.065] [1.830] [1.665] [1.366] [1.200] HFR050PF29J1 HFR050PF29JS1 HFR050PF29J2 HFR050PF29JS2
2-56 Cable Latch w/o Rails HFR050PF29N1 HFR050PF29NS1 HFR050PF29N2 HFR050PF29NS2
2-56 Stand-Off HFR068PF29B1 HFR068PF29BS1 HFR068PF29B2 HFR068PF29BS2
4-40 Flush 63,9 57,9 53,7 46,1 41,9 HFR068PF29C1 HFR068PF29CS1 HFR068PF29C2 HFR068PF29CS2
2-56Cable Latch with Rails
68
[2.515] [2.280] [2.115] [1.816] [1.650] HFR068PF29J1 HFR068PF29JS1 HFR068PF29J2 HFR068PF29JS2
2-56 Cable Latch w/o Rails HFR068PF29N1 HFR068PF29NS1 HFR068PF29N2 HFR068PF29NS2
2-56 Stand-Off HFR080PF29B1 HFR080PF29BS1 HFR080PF29B2 HFR080PF29BS2
4-40 Flush 71,5 65,6 61,3 53,7 49,5 HFR080PF29C1 HFR080PF29CS1 HFR080PF29C2 HFR080PF29CS2
2-56 Cable Latch with Rails
80
[2.815] [2.580] [2.415] [2.116] [1.950] HFR080PF29J1 HFR080PF29JS1 HFR080PF29J2 HFR080PF29JS2
2-56 Cable Latch w/o Rails HFR080PF29N1 HFR080PF29NS1 HFR080PF29N2 HFR080PF29NS2
2-56 Stand-Off HFR100PF29B1 HFR100PF29BS1 HFR100PF29B2 HFR100PF29BS2
4-40 Flush 84,2 78,2 74,0 66,4 62,2 HFR100PF29C1 HFR100PF29CS1 HFR100PF29C2 HFR100PF29CS2
2-56 Cable Latch with Rails
100